
Seniors Match Results 2023.

Day Date Activity Result Venue Score
Monday 6 February. Capt v Vice Captain

Wednesday 22 March. Match v Cirencester Lost A 3.5 - 2.5

Thursday 30 March. Match v Rolls of Monmouth Lost H 5 - 1

Thursday 6 April. Match v The Herefordshire Lost A 5.5 - 0.5

Thursday 13 April. Match v Kington Lost A 4 - 2

Thursday 20 April. Match v Worcester G&CC Draw H 3 - 3

Thursday 27 April. Match v The Ladies Won H 4 - 0

Thursday 4 May. Match v Puckrup Hall Draw A 3.- 3

Friday 5 May. Seniors Open 3BBB

Friday 12 May. Match v Redditch Away 12 P-P

Thursday 18 May. Match v Droitwich Lost A 4-1

Monday 22 May. Seniors Captains Day

Thursday 25 May. Match v Kington Won H 4 ½ - 1 ½

Friday 26 May. Club Open AmAm

Friday 2 June. Match v Droitwich Won H 5 ½ - 1 ½

Monday 5 June. Match v The Vale Won H 3 ½ - 2 ½

Monday 12 June. Match v Ross-on-Wye Won H 5 ½ - 2 1/2

Wednesday 14 June. Seniors Tankard 1

Monday 19 June. Seniors Captains Away Day. Enville

Thursday 22 June. Match v Rolls of Monmouth Lost A 5-1

Thursday 29 June. Match v Broadway Won H 4-2

Friday 7 July. Seniors Open Pairs

Friday 14 July. Match v The Herefordshire 12 Cancelled

Wednesday 26 July. Seniors Tankard 2

Wednesday 2 August. Match v Broadway 12

Friday 11 August. Seniors Open AmAm

Wednesday 16 August. Seniors Tankard 3

Friday 18 August. Match v Redditch Won H 3-2

Friday 25 August. Match v Cirencester Won H 4 - 2

Wednesday 30 August. Match v Ross-on-Wye Lost A 4 ½ - 3 ½

Wednesday 6 September. Match v Minchinhampton A

Wednesday 13 September. Seniors Tankard 4

Thursday 14 September. Match v Puckrup Hall Won H 4-2

Monday 18 September. Seniors International

Monday 25 September. Match v Worcester G&CC Lost A 4 ½ - 1 ½

Thursday 5 October. Match v The Vale Lost A 3 ½ - 2 ½

12th October Match v Redditch Lost A 5-1

Thursday 19 October. Match v Minchinhampton Won H 4 ½ - 1 ½

Monday 23 October. Champion of Champions

Thursday 26 October. Match v The Ladies Won A 4 ½ - 1 ½ 

Friday 3 November. Seniors Annual Dinner

Monday 6 November. 3 Clubs followed by prsentations and AGM

Monday 4 December. Christmas Comp & Lunch


